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Model #: N490-016-SCSC

16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (SC/SC)

Highlights
o Simplified Fiber Optic Patching
o Multimode 62.5/125 or 50/125

e 16 ports in 1U of rackspace

Description

Tripp Lite's 16-Port 1U Rackmount SC/SC Fiber Optic Patch Panel provides efficient and easy management of fiber optic cables in the rack or
cabinet. Pre-loaded, feed-thru duplex multimode connectors are mounted on a 16-gauge, cold rolled, black powder coated steel panel. Use with
62.5/125 or 50/125 multimode fiber patch cables. Panel measures 19" wide by 1.75" high.

Package Includes

e 16 Port SC/SC Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Panel

Features

e 16 ports SC/SC

e Only 1U of rack-space

o Use with 62.5/125 or 50/125 fiber patch cables

o Available in ST/ST, ST/SC, SC/SC, LC/LC, MTRJ/MTRJ

Specifications

OVERVIEW

Model Type Patch Panels
UPC ASSIGNMENT

Unit Carton UPC# 037332135322
CONNECTIONS

Connector A

Number of Connectors 16

Ports 16
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WARRANTY

Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)

Related Items
Optional Products

Related Model

N490-016-LCLC

N490-016-MTRJ

N490-016-STSC

N490-016-STST

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at

Lifetime limited warranty

16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U
(LC/LC)

16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U
(MTRJ/MTRJ)

16 Port Fiber Patch Pane, 1U
(ST/ISC)

16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U
(ST/ST)
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